
LOT 7 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1352-2761, WD 1477-79, WD 150

MCNUTT SUSAN E/MCNUTT BRUCE W
322 SW ROLLINGS MEADOWS GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-307

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/02/2024 randall 5.00 46,750 0 0 46,750

STANDARD
3

275,822
24,150
46,750

346,722
14,503

332,219
HX HB VX 13 332,219

0
346,722

0

350,988

1500/1927 10/10/2023 WD Q I 01 448,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV JOANN T

MCNUTT SUSAN E

1477/79 10/07/2022 WD Q V 01 45,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID THOMAS W

LEV JOANN T
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000050565 New Residential C 90,000 08/16/2024

000048615 Storage Building 25,000 11/08/2023

000045949 New Residential C 220,000 11/17/2022

2024HX Base Yr

322 SW ROLLING MEADOWS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,206 115.0905 128.90 284,353 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 2024 1,840 230,061

FGR 484 55 2024 266 33,258

FOP 160 30 2024 48 6,001

FOP 174 30 2024 52 6,502

2,658 2,206 275,822

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,10] W63 S24 E22 S8 E41 N32 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=17,34] E22 S22 W22 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=39,42] E29 S6 W29 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=48,0] E16 S10 W16 N10 $
.
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24
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22
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16

10

16
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 22,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 450.00 450.00 100 2025 2024 100 450

24,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 55,000.00 46,750.00 46,750


